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NFC Division

TEAM

Prosecutors

T Mties &amp; Beer
Dynamic Duo

The Smush Room
Uncle Juniors Nuts

AFC Division

TEAM

The Brain
Gashouse Gorillas
Red Raiders
Overachievers
Hammerheads

Total Points
TEAM

Prosecutors

The Brain

T Mties &amp; Beer
The Smush Room
Dynamic Duo
Gashouse Gorillas
Overachievers

Red Raiders

Uncle Juniors Nuts
Hammerheads
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PTS

1318.17
1295.62
1259.17
1242.77
1232.28
1161.38
1046.48
1031.81
1021.12

879.51

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.308
0.231

PF
1033.80
980.80
887.00
940.75
851.24

PF
996.63
925.33
807.29
818.18
662.77

PA
863.16
927.85
870.39
944.51
920.34

PA
781.21
899.50
866.63
908.16
922.04

DIVISION
7-1-0

DIVISION
7-1-0

STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 2
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
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